
DATE DAY FIELD TIME DIVISION VISITOR HOME

04/09/18 Monday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT LIL JAGUARS SCORPIONS

04/11/18 Wednesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT TROJANS BLUE JAYS

04/14/18 Saturday Apollo 2 9:00am PEANUT BLUE JAYS GREEN HORNETS

04/14/18 Saturday Apollo 2 10:30am PEANUT SCORPIONS TROJANS

04/16/18 Monday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT TROJANS LIL JAGUARS

04/17/18 Tuesday Apollo 1 5:15 PM 8:15 PM SNACK SHACK TROJANS 2 WORKERS

04/18/18 Wednesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT GREEN HORNETS SCORPIONS

04/23/18 Monday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT SCORPIONS BLUE JAYS

04/23/18 Monday Apollo 1 5:15 PM 8:45 PM SNACK SHACK LIL JAGUARS 2 WORKERS

04/24/18 Tuesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT LIL JAGUARS GREEN HORNETS

04/25/18 Wednesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT BLUE JAYS LIL JAGUARS

04/30/18 Monday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT GREEN HORNETS TROJANS

04/30/18 Monday Apollo 1 5:15 PM 8:45 PM SNACK SHACK BLUE JAYS 2 WORKERS

05/01/18 Tuesday Apollo 1 5:15 PM 8:15 PM SNACK SHACK GREEN HORNETS 2 WORKERS

05/02/18 Wednesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT BLUE JAYS TROJANS

05/05/18 Saturday Apollo 1 12:00pm PEANUT SCORPIONS LIL JAGUARS

05/05/18 Saturday Apollo 1 1:30pm PEANUT GREEN HORNETS BLUE JAYS

05/07/18 Monday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT TROJANS SCORPIONS

05/09/18 Wednesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT LIL JAGUARS TROJANS

05/12/18 Saturday Apollo 2 9:00am PEANUT SCORPIONS GREEN HORNETS

05/12/18 Saturday Apollo 2 10:30am PEANUT LIL JAGUARS BLUE JAYS

05/14/18 Monday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT BLUE JAYS SCORPIONS

05/15/18 Tuesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT GREEN HORNETS LIL JAGUARS

05/16/18 Wednesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT TROJANS GREEN HORNETS

05/17/18 Thursday Apollo 1 5:15 PM 8:45 PM SNACK SHACK TROJANS 2 WORKERS

05/19/18 Saturday Apollo 1 12:00pm PEANUT TROJANS BLUE JAYS

05/19/18 Saturday Apollo 1 1:30pm PEANUT LIL JAGUARS SCORPIONS

05/19/18 Saturday Apollo 1 8:45 AM 12:00 PM SNACK SHACK SCORPIONS 3 WORKERS

05/19/18 Saturday Apollo 1 11:45 AM 2:45 PM SNACK SHACK GREEN HORNETS 3 WORKERS

05/21/18 Monday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT BLUE JAYS GREEN HORNETS

05/21/18 Monday Apollo 1 5:15 PM 8:45 PM SNACK SHACK LIL JAGUARS 2 WORKERS

05/23/18 Wednesday Apollo 2 5:30pm PEANUT SCORPIONS TROJANS

05/29/18 Tuesday Apollo 1 5:15 PM 8:15 PM SNACK SHACK BLUE JAYS 2 WORKERS

05/31/18 Thursday Apollo 1 5:30pm PEANUT GREEN HORNETS LIL JAGUARS


